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PROFILE 
 
As a young girl born in the Phillipines, Demi Sorono could never have 
dreamed of ever becoming one of Australia’s favourite dancers and 
a highly accomplished B-Girl (breakdancer) with no formal dance 
training.  But as we look at her today, she is a strong woman of many 
talents and amazing achievements.  On “So You Think You Can 
Dance 2008” Demi soared her way to the Top Four.  Since then she 
has been performing around Australia, from rural Aboriginal 
communities to high city corporate performances.  With her wide skill 
base, including Martial Arts (Taekwondo/Mua Thai Boxing), 
Acrobatics, Athletics (National Level), Basketball (Rep Ball), Touch 
Football (National Level), Surfing, Skateboarding, Recreational BMX 
riding, and Indoor Rock Climbing, Demi decided it was time to 
branch out into the world of stunts and began training in early 2009.  
Demi achieved her SAP grading early 2010.  She has had a recurring 
role on Wentworth, and other stunt performances include Offspring, 
Rush, City Homicide. 
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licences/ interests measurements skills 
Car 
Martial Arts: 
Taekwondo/ 
Muay Tai Boxing 
Boxing 
Acrobatics 
Indoor Rock Climbing 
Surfing 
Skateboarding 
 

Breakdancing 
Choreographer 
Hockey 
Soccer 
Touch Football 
Athletics 
Basketball 
Olympic Style Diving 10m 
BMX Rider (Jumps & 
Tracks) 

HEIGHT 
CHEST 
WAIST 
HIPS 
NECK 
HEAD 
I/LEG 
O/LEG 
SHOE 
DRESS 

5'.25'' 
36'' 
31.5'' 
34.5'' 
12.25'' 
21'' 
26'' 
34.75'' 
5 
10 

153 cm 
92 cm 
80 cm 
87 cm 
31 cm 
53 cm 
66 cm 
88 cm 
 

SP| STUNT PERFORMER 
SA | STUNT ASSISTANT 
MA|MARTIAL ARTS 
D| DANCER 
AC |ACROBAT 
BD|  BREAKDANCER 
S | SINGER 
 

 

 
 
FILM CREDITS | STUNTS/DANCE 
 
• I Frankenstein 2012 Feature SP 
 
 
  
TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS/DANCE 
 
• Wentworth S1, S2, S3, S4, S5, S6 2012-17 TV Series A/SP 
• Ronnie Chieng Int. Student 2017 TV Series SP/A 
• Offspring S6 2016 TV Series SP/A 
• Rush S4 2011 TV Series SP 
• City Homicide 2010 TV Series SP 
• Prank Patrol 2009 TV Series SP/MA (Ninja) 
• So You Think You Can Dance 2008 TV Series D (Contestant) 
• Channel 31 Heavy Weight TV 2006 TV  D/Host 
        Breakdancing Championship         
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TVC CREDITS | STUNTS 
 
• Norsca 2009  D 
 
 
 
 
 
LIVE PERFORMANCE/TOUR CREDITS | STUNTS/DANCE 
 
• Moomba Parade 2010  D/Choreographer 
• ABC3 Launch Prank Patrol 2009  D 
• Guest as the Headline Act at Pride Fair Day Qld 2009  D/S  
• East Coast Big Day Out Tour 2009  D/Host 
• APEX Teenage Fashion Awards2009    D/S 

So You Think You Can Dance Top 10 Tour 2008  D 
 

LIVE PERFORMANCE/TOUR CREDITS | STUNTS/DANCE (CONT.) 
 
 

• Top 10 Opening Logies 50th Anniversary Awards 2008  D 
• Top 10 at Bindi Irwin's 10th Birthday at Aust Zoo 2008   D 
• Big Day Out Toor 2007 D/S 
• Support Acts for Rogue Traders for TV Rock 2006 D 
• 2 day Performance at Indiigenous Dreaming 2006 D 

Festival 
        
 
MUSIC VIDEO/MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | STUNTS/DANCE 
 
 
• ISMYCV.COM Website  2009   D 
• Four Corners New Zealand  2005  D 
• Israel “Old Skool Luv”  2005   D 
• Kyle Linahan “Turn It Up”  2005   D 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 QUALIFICATIONS 
Defensive Driving Level 1/2 Bronze Medallion 

Senior First Aid (Level 2) High Falls 20' 
 


