DEMI SORONO



STUNT ACTION PERSON (CATEGORY 1)

DANCER/BREAKDANCER ACROBATICS MARTIAL ARTS BOXING

PROFILE

As a young girl born in the Phillipines, Demi Sorono could never have dreamed of ever becoming one of Australia's favourite dancers and a highly accomplished B-Girl (breakdancer) with no formal dance training. But as we look at her today, she is a strong woman of many talents and amazing achievements. On "So You Think You Can Dance 2008" Demi soared her way to the Top Four. Since then she has been performing around Australia, from rural Aboriginal communities to high city corporate performances. With her wide skill base, including Martial Arts (Taekwondo/Mua Thai Boxing), Acrobatics, Athletics (National Level), Basketball (Rep Ball), Touch Football (National Level), Surfing, Skateboarding, Recreational BMX riding, and Indoor Rock Climbing, Demi decided it was time to branch out into the world of stunts and began training in early 2009. Demi achieved her SAP grading early 2010. She has had a recurring role on Wentworth, and other stunt performances include Offspring, Rush, City Homicide.



MEAA # 3012499

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

AGENT | LOUISE BROWN
P: + 613 9682 9299
M: +61 (0)425 713 246
F: +613 9682 9455
ianstuntmanagement.com.au

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

FILM CREDITS | STUNTS/DANCE

I Frankenstein
 2012
 Feature
 SP

TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS/DANCE

Wentworth S1, S2, S3, S4, S5, S6 2012-17

•	Ronnie Chieng Int. Student	2017	TV Series	SP/A
•	Offspring \$6	2016	TV Series	SP/A
•	Rush S4	2011	TV Series	SP
•	City Homicide	2010	TV Series	SP
•	Prank Patrol	2009	TV Series	SP/MA (Ninja)
•	So You Think You Can Dance	2008	TV Series	D (Contestant)
•	Channel 31 Heavy Weight TV	2006	TV	D/Host
	Breakdancing Championship			

LICENCES/INTERESTS		MEASUREMENTS		S	SKILLS
Car	Breakdancing	HEIGHT	5'.25"	153 cm	SP STUNT PERFORMER
Martial Arts:	Choreographer	CHEST	36"	92 cm	sa stunt assistant
Taekwondo/	Hockey	WAIST	31.5"	80 cm	ma martial arts
Muay Tai Boxing	Soccer	HIPS	34.5"	87 cm	D DANCER
Boxing	Touch Football	NECK	12.25"	31 cm	AC ACROBAT
Acrobatics	Athletics	HEAD	21"	53 cm	BD BREAKDANCER
Indoor Rock Climbing	Basketball	I/LEG	26"	66 cm	s singer
Surfing	Olympic Style Diving 10m	O/LEG	34.75"	88 cm	
Skateboarding	BMX Rider (Jumps &	SHOE	5		
_	Tracks)	DRESS	10		

TV Series

A/SP

DEMI SORONO



STUNT ACTION PERSON (CATEGORY 1)

DANCER/BREAKDANCER ACROBATICS MARTIAL ARTS BOXING

•	Norsca	2009	D
---	--------	------	---

LIVE PERFORMANCE/TOUR CREDITS | STUNTS/DANCE

•	Moomba Parade	2010	D/Choreographer
•	ABC3 Launch Prank Patrol	2009	D
•	Guest as the Headline Act at Pride Fair Day Qld	2009	D/S
•	East Coast Big Day Out Tour	2009	D/Host
•	APEX Teenage Fashion Awards2009		D/S
	So You Think You Can Dance Top 10 Tour	2008	D

LIVE PERFORMANCE/TOUR CREDITS | STUNTS/DANCE (CONT.)

•	Top 10 Opening Logies 50th Anniversary Awards	s 2008	D
•	Top 10 at Bindi Irwin's 10th Birthday at Aust Zoo	2008	D
•	Big Day Out Toor	2007	D/S
•	Support Acts for Rogue Traders for TV Rock	2006	D
•	2 day Performance at Indiigenous Dreaming	2006	D
	Festival		

MUSIC VIDEO/MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | STUNTS/DANCE

•	ISMYCV.COM Website	2009	D
•	Four Corners New Zealand	2005	D
•	Israel "Old Skool Luv"	2005	D
•	Kyle Linahan "Turn It Up"	2005	D

QUALIFICATIONS

Defensive Driving Level 1/2 Senior First Aid (Level 2) Bronze Medallion High Falls 20'